
 

  

Children’s name: Classes: 

Date Breakfast Club 

7.45-8.45- £3.50 

After-school club 

15.00-17.30- £9.00 

Mon     

Tues 3 Jan   

Wed 4 Jan   

Thur 5 Jan   

Fri 6 Jan   

     

Mon 9 Jan   

Tues 10 Jan   

Wed 11 Jan   

Thur 12 Jan   

Fri 13 Jan   

     

Mon 16 Jan   

Tues 17 Jan   

Wed 18 Jan   

Thur 19 Jan   

Fri 20 Jan   

     

Mon 23 Jan   

Tues 24 Jan   

Wed 25 Jan   

Thur 26 Jan   

Fri 27 Jan   

     

Mon 30 Jan   

Tues 31 Jan   

Wed 1 Feb   

Thur 2 Feb   

Fri 3 Feb   

     

Mon 6 Feb   

Tues 7 Feb   

Wed 8 Feb   

Thur 9 Feb   

Fri 10 Feb   

     

Mon 13 Feb   

Tues 14 Feb   

Wed 15 Feb   

Thur 16 Feb   

Fri 17 Feb   

HALF TERM 

 

BOOKING FORM FOR SPRING TERM 2017 

March Young Explorers 

Breakfast and After school 

l Club 



 
Children’s name: Classes: 

Date Breakfast Club 

7.45-8.45- £3.50 

After-school club 

15.00-17.30- £9.00 

Mon 27 Feb   

Tues 28 Feb   

Wed 1 Mar   

Thur 2 Mar   

Fri 3 Mar   

     

Mon 6 Mar   

Tues 7 Mar   

Wed 8 Mar   

Thur 9 Mar   

Fri 10 Mar   

     

Mon 13 Mar   

Tues 14 Mar   

Wed 15 Mar   

Thur 16 Mar   

Fri 17 Mar   

     

Mon 20 Mar   

Tues 21 Mar   

Wed 22 Mar   

Thur 23 Mar   

Fri 24 Mar   

     

Mon 27 Mar   

Tues 28 Mar   

Wed 29 Mar   

Thur 30 Mar   

Fri 31 Mar   

     

Mon 3 Apr   

Tues 4 Apr   

Wed 5 Apr   

Thur 6 Apr   

Fri 7 Apr   

END OF TERM 

 

March Young Explorers 

Breakfast and After school 

Club 

 


